

表 1 1 事業所別個乳成分検査乳量

月 事業所	4 月	5 月	6 月	7 月	8 月	9 月	10 月
	kg	kg	kg	kg	kg	kg	kg
(1)インサイダー							
札幌	5,355,303.8	5,587,867.5	5,330,950.0	5,301,647.2	5,241,892.6	5,012,513.3	5,105,612.0
道南	7,446,008.6	7,882,009.7	7,573,481.4	7,624,299.8	7,616,228.0	7,341,542.2	7,408,743.5
旭川	13,265,851.1	13,703,803.1	13,206,125.1	13,392,497.3	13,479,172.3	12,983,212.1	13,218,629.6
道北	32,407,041.0	34,168,417.0	32,864,225.0	33,349,891.0	33,220,720.0	32,280,704.0	32,757,125.0
網走	46,598,318.0	48,930,028.0	46,635,859.0	47,037,859.0	47,000,811.0	45,218,601.0	46,354,646.0
根室	65,066,539.0	69,024,428.0	68,120,482.0	68,580,829.0	68,193,082.0	64,987,960.0	66,271,874.0
釧路	34,751,520.6	36,923,810.2	36,036,974.4	36,567,954.5	35,922,764.8	34,035,316.6	34,832,454.1
小計	204,890,582.1	216,220,363.5	209,768,096.9	211,854,977.8	210,674,670.7	201,859,849.2	205,949,084.2
(2)アウトサイダー	2,125,760.0	2,253,299.0	2,176,421.0	2,188,932.0	2,195,243.0	2,113,212.0	2,167,478.0
合計	207,016,342.1	218,473,662.5	211,944,517.9	214,043,909.8	212,869,913.7	203,973,061.2	208,116,562.2
(前年比)	98.2	98.7	97.6	97.0	99.8	100.1	100.7
28年度実績	210,765,119.2	221,463,256.7	217,114,137.3	220,727,875.0	213,285,389.9	203,682,084.7	206,699,308.6

月 事業所	11 月	12 月	1 月	2 月	3 月	(4 ~ 3 月)
	kg	kg	kg	kg	kg	kg
(1)インサイダー						
札幌	4,953,496.7	5,254,433.6	5,442,399.5	4,978,291.4	5,429,745.0	62,994,152.6
道南	7,124,326.6	7,468,530.9	7,678,919.5	7,000,137.1	7,769,190.3	89,933,417.6
旭川	12,784,203.5	13,432,124.6	13,645,742.2	12,452,261.7	13,806,127.7	159,369,750.3
道北	31,539,705.0	32,928,108.0	33,626,787.0	30,156,397.0	33,186,049.0	392,485,169.0
網走	44,966,983.0	47,034,528.0	47,984,924.0	43,644,238.0	48,768,685.0	560,175,480.0
根室	63,534,045.0	66,445,277.0	68,203,285.0	61,842,655.0	68,222,348.0	798,492,804.0
釧路	33,752,844.1	35,462,887.6	36,328,942.2	32,943,659.1	36,410,723.8	423,969,852.0
小計	198,655,603.9	208,025,889.7	212,910,999.4	193,017,639.3	213,592,868.8	2,487,420,625.5
(2)アウトサイダー	2,046,024.0	2,141,101.0	2,164,534.0	1,985,124.0	2,221,471.0	25,778,599.0
合計	200,701,627.9	210,166,990.7	215,075,533.4	195,002,763.3	215,814,339.8	2,513,199,224.5
(前年比)	102.0	101.6	102.2	101.7	101.6	100.1
28年度実績	196,744,258.5	206,815,707.8	210,395,280.1	191,691,322.1	212,352,144.2	2,511,735,884.1